A Division of Transfactor Industries Inc.
Concord, Ontario, Canada
OPEN AND ENCLOSED TYPES
INDUSTRIAL CONTROL AND
MACHINE TOOL TRANSFORMERS
INDUSTRIAL CONTROL AND MACHINE TOOL TRANSFORMERS
CATALOG NUMBERING SYSTEM
C S 500 C  /
C - Isolation
A - Auto
S - Open
E - Enclosed
P - Encapsulated
      winding
Primary and Secondary Voltage Letter Codes:
A - 120
A1 - 115
A2 - 110
B - 208
C - 240
C1 - 230
C2 - 220
D - 277
E - 347
F - 380
G - 416
G1 - 400
H - 480
H1 - 460
H2 - 440
J - 600
J1 - 575
J2 - 550
K - 120/240
K1 - 115/230
K2 - 110/220
L - 240/480
L1 - 230/460
L2 - 220/440
V - 12
W - 24
T - 16
Y - 32
Special Requirement Codes:
T - Terminals
L - Leads
S - Electrostatic Shield
50 - 50 Hz operation
CE - CE marking
For an unlisted requirement, use ‘X’
Rex Power Magnetics can design and build to
your custom requirements for connections,
construction (such as terminals and dimen-
sions), and electrical performance. Various
codes exist for fuse kits and touch safe covers.
Page 6 provides further information.
For an unlisted voltage, use ‘X’
A -
Primary
Voltage
Code
Secondary
Voltage
Code
Special
Requirement
VA
 Capacity
TYPICAL SCHEMATIC DIAGRAMS
FUSING OPTIONS
H2
H1
Fig. 1
X1
X4
Prim. Sec.
600 V - 120/240 V

former.
6. Determine the transformer catalog number: Refer to
the catalog numbering system to select the proper
catalog number for the transformer with the input
and output voltage and the continuous VA required
for the application
NOTE: Complex vector analysis of each component with-
in a control circuit may be required to determine the accu-
rate inrush load power factor. Rex has determined a 30%
power factor to be the typical control transformer re-
quirement for a representative mix of devices.
Regulation Data Table
Rex Power Magnetics Control Transformers are specifical-
ly designed for electrical control applications where sec-
ondary voltage stability is maintained within practical lim-
its, accommodating momentary inrush current.
These transformers can be used to adjust load require-
ments to match supply voltage in control panels. They are
suitable for operating machine lights, small motors, sole-
noids, indicator lights, etc., and to provide circuit isolation.
Rex cores feature high-permeability silicon steel lamina-
tions which are welded into a one piece construction as-
suring low noise and optimum efficiency. All coils are com-
puter designed and wound on accurate coil winding ma-
chines utilizing copper magnet wire and premium grade
insulating material.
All Rex control transformers are fully tested by qualified
personnel, and are CSA certified file No. LR34493, UL
listed file No, E110286
Standard Featurs of Common and Enclosed Types
APPLICATION CONSTRUCTION
 Ratings from 25 VA to 7500 VA available
 Voltage class approval:
 CSA: 750 V max
 UL: 600 V max
 Vertical or Horizontal mounting
 Sound level below 40 dB
 Markings, additive polarity
 Insulation systems:
 25 - 500 VA class 130 °C, 80 °C temp Rise Max
 501 - 7500 VA class 180 °C , 115 °C temp Rise Max
 Special designs are available upon request
 Frequencies other than 60 Hz
 Multiple primary and secondary voltages
 Electrostatic Shielding
 Lead wire or screw type terminations
 See page 5 for potted-coil design for harsh environ-
ments
 Terminal blocks
 Fuse kits
 Designed to comply with CE
 CE markings are available, consult head office
FEATURES
OPTIONS
For connections refer to typical schematic dia-
grams on inside front cover.
Fig. 1 - single primary - dual secondary
Fig. 2 - dual primary - dual secondary
Fig. 3 - single primary - single secondary
Fig. 4 - dual primary - single secondary
NOTE:
3
Transformer pictured above illustrates our standard
construction.
VA
Rating
Overall Dimensions Mounting
Slot
WT.
(Lbs) A B C Mounting Centres
D x E
F
25 3.00 3.00 2.50 2.50 2.50 3.125 0.25 x 0.625 2.3